
Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 43513060

Data publicarii	12.07.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.264,41 RON - 2.264,41 RON

Descriere: dulie 4x6.72lei=26.88lei, becuri 4x7.56lei=30.24lei, surubelnita 1x6.3lei=6.3lei, dispersit Innenweis 4x75.63lei=302.52lei, parchet laminat 24x62.18lei=1492.32lei, cuie 1x3.78lei=3.78lei spray alb 2x7.56lei=15.12lei, pionera 20x0.84lei=16.8lei, manusi 3x7.56lei=22.68lei, echlisa pt imbinare lemn 14x5.88lei=82.32lei, vinclu 105x105 6x5.04lei=30.24lei, surub lemn 2x5.88lei=11.76lei, cap tras 2x6.3lei=12.6lei, surub placi pal 30x0.28lei=8.4lei, manson 1x5.46lei=5.46lei, cot 1x6.3lei=6.3lei, robinet 1x16.8lei=16.8lei, stuti 1x8.4lei=8.4lei, vinclu 2x5.46lei=10.92lei, spray contact 1x12.6lei=12.6lei, mop bumbac 2x2.94lei=5.88lei, coada 2x2.1lei=4.2lei, lacat 12x3.78lei=45.36lei, lacat 5x5.04lei=25.2lei, lacat 5x4.2lei=21lei pioneza 15x0.84lei=12.6lei, capsator 1x27.73lei=27.73lei
